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The machine is applicable to packing large injection, beers, drinking, and milk products, mineral
water with one-row and multi-row heat shrinkage films. It is designed with German advanced
technology based on the European technology. And the electric components are all adopted the
famous brands at home and abroad, which ensures the reliability of machine in running.
Characteristics:

1. The special two-wide-side sealing system ensures quick, firm sealing.

2. The import non-metal conveyor mesh belt can rectify completely.

3. The attached transformer for AC motor controls in steeples governing

4. The electronic thermos controller ensures the accurate, steady temperature.

Technical Parameters:

Model

Level Height of Feeding

Wording Pressure

Width of Packing Film

Power Supply

Power of Machine

Actual Consumption of Work Power
MaxPacking Dimensions

Capacity

Overall Dimensions

Total Weight

ES-1000B

850+50mm

0.6MPa

max.650mm

200W/50Hz

18.5kw

12kow

420=305=350mm

10-20bags/min

3400=1400:2100mm (R85

1000%kg



