

BS-1000B Automatic Sleeve Type Shrink Packing Machine



The machine is applicable to packing large injection, beers, drinking, and milk products, mineral water with one-row and multi-row heat shrinkage films. It is designed with German advanced technology based on the European technology. And the electric components are all adopted the famous brands at home and abroad, which ensures the reliability of machine in running. **Characteristics:**

- 1. The special two-wide-side sealing system ensures quick, firm sealing.
- 2. The import non-metal conveyor mesh belt can rectify completely.
- 3. The attached transformer for AC motor controls in steeples governing
- 4. The electronic thermos controller ensures the accurate, steady temperature.

Technical Parameters:

Model	BS-1000B
Level Height of Feeding	850±50mm
Wording Pressure	0.6MPa
Width of Packing Film	max.650mm
Power Supply	200V/50Hz
Power of Machine	18.5kw
Actual Consumption of Work Power	12kw
MaxPacking Dimensions	420×305×350mm
Capacity	10-20bags/min
Overall Dimensions	3400×1400×2100mm(送瓶机构不算)
Total Weight	1000kg